
LOCATION DATE DAY ROCKS

Tonopah October Oct 22 Weds fire agate

    Blue Grass/ Arts Holiday Market November Nov 14-16

Skull Valley mine tour November Nov 3 Monday

Eagle Eye Rd November Nov 15 Saturday barite & fluorite

Wickenburg Gem & Mineral Show November Nov 29-30

Volunteer Lunch/Treasure Hunt December Dec 6 Saturday

Alamo Lake North SLOT Canyon December Dec 18 Thurs
Random collecting! Lets see what we 

can find!  Location TBD December Dec 29 Monday random

     Flagg Mineral Show - Mesa January Jan 9-11 Fri-Sun
     POW WOW in Quartzsite January Jan 21-25 Weds-Sun

Table Mesa January wk of Jan 12 jasper

Class - wire wrap January Jan 24 Saturday

Class - Rock Talking January Jan 31 Saturday

Gold Rush/Artisan's Fair February Feb 13-15

TBD February Feb 9 Monday

Class - Tetonic Plates February Feb 21 Saturday

Class -cab/silver/facet/lge rock slab February Feb 23 Monday

TBD February Feb 26 Thursday

Stanton gold panning March March 19 Thurs

TBD March March 30 Monday

Coin Shoot April April 13 Monday

Clifton - Morenci mine tour April April 22-24 Wed-Fri

TBD May May 7 Thurs

May

Museum tour or video/You tube June

Museum tour or video/You tube July

Museum tour or video/You tube August

2025-26 FIELD TRIPS -  October 2025

Meeting Dates:  Sept 19, Oct 17, Nov 21, Dec 19, Jan 16,  Feb 20,  March 20,  April 17,  May 15

May, June, July, Aug - videos and/or museums

10/24/2025


